UNIVER GROUP
  Automotive
UGPS
2
54
1
6
U G P

C = Flat tips
D = Concave-convex tips (1+1)
E = Self-adjusting fl at tips
N = No sensor
 (with protection plate)
K = Electronic sensor PNP (optical)
  (DF-K)
J =  Electronic sensor NPN (optical)
  (DF-J)
Y=  Electronic sensor PNP (optical)
 (DF-Y) white led
N = No sensor
R = Right (ports side)
L = Left
0 = No mount
1 = Middle fl ange mount (Ø32 LGP32MP, Ø40 LGP40MP)
 = 360° Orbital mount, ball Ø25 (Ø32 LGP32MO25, Ø40 LGP40MO25)
3 = 360° Orbital mount, ball  Ø30 (Ø32 LGP32MO30, Ø40 LGP40MO30)
4 = 360° Orbital mount, ball  Ø40 (Ø40 LGP40MO40)
5 = 360° Orbital mount, ball  Ø45 (Ø40 LGP40MO45)
6 = Rear fl ange mount (Ø32 LGP32PT070, Ø40 LGP40PT080)
7 = Large rear fl ange mount (Ø40 LGP40PT110)
NK_Rev. 00_0618
32 mm 150 Nm 350 N 1 Kg 0,16 Kg
UGPS32D_ _K_10
Rev. 00 23.09.19